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https://menuweb.menu
17001 W Greenfield Ave, New Berlin, United States
+12627827530 - http:/lwww.lagniappebrasserie.com/

The restaurant from New Berlin offers 39 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$14.2. Lagniappe Brasserie offers a unique twist on classic French cuisine, with a focus on locally sourced
ingredients. The restaurant features its own garden where herbs, vegetables, and fruit are grown, providing
guests with a beautiful view while they dine. The menu changes daily based on the Chef's inspiration, but
popular dishes like New Foundland monkfish tail, applewood smoked goose, and pork tenderloin over heirloom
tomatoes with aged Wisconsin Grana are always available due to high demand.
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Lagniappe Brasserie Menu

Salads

TOMATO SALAD

Soups

GOLDEN SPLIT PEA

Burger

BEEF BURGER

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces

RANCH

Continental
CREAM OF BROCOLI SOUP

Special Cakes

DOBOS TORTE

Entree

PAELLA VALENCIA

Kaz Signature Nigiri

HAWAIIAN WALU

Steaks & Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

Hors D'oeuvres
BRASSERIE SALAD

$5.0

$6.0

$6.0

$21.0

$22.0

$25.0

$5.0

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
FRENCH

Starters

SURF TURF
ESCARGOT BOURGIONNE
CRIMINI MUSHROOM RAGOUT

Dessert

IMPORTED DOMESTIC CHEESE
ENSEMBLE

SORBET
ALMOND FRANGIPANE TART

HOUSE MADE SORBET CUSTARDS

Main
FOUNDLAND MONKFISH TAIL
APPLEWOOD SMOKED GOOSE

TENDERLOIN OF PORK ROMANA

FRICA SSEE OF VEAL

ESCALOPES OF VEAL FRANCAISE

Ingredients Used
SOFT SHELL CRAB
TOMATO

DUCK

BUTTER

MILK

SEAFOOD

$27.0
$10.0
$8.0

$10.0

$6.0
$3.0

$24.0
$18.0
$19.0
$18.0
$22.0

These Types Of Dishes
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Are Being Served SALAD
LAMB BURGER
SOUP MEAT
DESSERTS TUNA STEAK
BREAD

Lagniappe Brasserie

17001 W Greenfield Ave, New Opening Hours:

Berlin, United States Tuesday 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 17:00-21:00
Thursday 11:30-14:00 17:00-
21:00
Friday 11:30-14:00 17:00-21:00
Saturday 17:00-21:00
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