



Lagniappe Brasserie Menu

https://menuweb.menu 17001 W Greenfield Ave, New Berlin, United States +12627827530 - http://www.lagniappebrasserie.com/









The restaurant from New Berlin offers **39** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$14.2. Lagniappe Brasserie offers a unique twist on classic French cuisine, with a focus on locally sourced ingredients. The restaurant features its own garden where herbs, vegetables, and fruit are grown, providing guests with a beautiful view while they dine. The menu changes daily based on the Chef's inspiration, but popular dishes like New Foundland monkfish tail, applewood smoked goose, and pork tenderloin over heirloom tomatoes with aged Wisconsin Grana are always available due to high demand.

Lagniappe Brasserie Menu



Salads		Restaurant Category	
TOMATO SALAD		GLUTEN FREE	
		FRENCH	
Soups			
GOLDEN SPLIT PEA	\$5.0	Starters	
D		SURF TURF	\$27.0
Burger		ESCARGOT BOURGIONNE	\$10.0
BEEF BURGER		CRIMINI MUSHROOM RAGOUT	\$8.0
Drinks		Dessert	
DRINKS		IMPORTED DOMESTIC CHEESE ENSEMBLE	\$10.0
Sauces		SORBET	
RANCH		ALMOND FRANGIPANE TART	\$6.0
		HOUSE MADE SORBET CUSTARDS	\$3.0
Continental			
CREAM OF BROCOLI SOUP	\$6.0	Main	
	40.0	FOUNDLAND MONKFISH TAIL	\$24.0
Special Cakes		APPLEWOOD SMOKED GOOSE	\$18.0
DOBOS TORTE	\$6.0	TENDERLOIN OF PORK ROMANA	\$19.0
		FRICA SSEE OF VEAL	\$18.0
Entree		ESCALOPES OF VEAL FRANCAISE	\$22.0
PAELLA VALENCIA	\$21.0		
		Ingredients Used	
Kaz Signature Nigiri		SOFT SHELL CRAB	
HAWAIIAN WALU	\$22.0	TOMATO	
		DUCK	
Steaks & Chops		BUTTER	
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$25.0	MILK	
		SEAFOOD	
Hors D'oeuvres			
BRASSERIE SALAD	\$5.0	These Types Of Dishe	S

Lagniappe Brasserie Menu



Are Being Served

LAMB BURGER

SOUP MEAT

DESSERTS TUNA STEAK

BREAD

SALAD

Lagniappe Brasserie

17001 W Greenfield Ave, New Berlin, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 17:00-21:00 Thursday 11:30-14:00 17:00-21:00 Friday 11:30-14:00 17:00-21:00

Saturday 17:00-21:00



Made with Menu